Printing time:10:20
WEDNESDAY, 21.02.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 6436 |AFCCL |KOFU ULSAN (0:3) 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70 | 3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
13:00{3701 [IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR PEYKAN 1.48|3.60|7.75[2.30|15.0|3.80 | 32.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.25|2.00]1.77 | 5.10] 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 3.15[ 1.97 | 8.50
13:00| 6437 |AFCCL|YOKOH.M. BANGK.UTD 1.45/4.30|6.25(2.00|10.0]2.95|22.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]1.721.55]1.45|3.15|2.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.75[1.35|3.25
13:00/ 8544 |ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAP.B.L. 1.48|3.90|6.75]2.25|12.0 1.761.95|3.45 2.15|2.60
13:00| 8676 |BUR 1 |AMASIPIRI MUSONGATI 5.40|3.45|1.65]9.50 | 2.60 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.10|2.75
13:15/ 3715 [IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. NAFT MAS. 2.80|2.80|2.75]|4.80 | 4.709.00 | 9.00 | 1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 5.70 2.50
13:15/3716 |IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL NAFT GAC. 3.565/2.70/2.30|5.60|3.80)10.0 | 7.50{1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 6.25 2.50
13:15/3717 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. KHOSH.T. 1.6712.95/6.50(2.70|9.50|4.80 | 18.0] 1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 3.60 2.50
14:00111023|HKGS |NORTH D. KITCHEE 13.0/8.00|1.13]19.0|1.35]65.0|1.80]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 16.0 | 15.0] 3.35|22.0| 1.25| 2.15|1.92 | 2.05|5.30 | 1.15
14:30|3703 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. ALUMIN.A. 3.50|2.65|2.205.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.26 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.30|2.45 | 9.50| 2.20 | 7.25 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
14:30| 8742 |ALBAC|LACI EGNATIA 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00 | 3.80]9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 6.75]1.92| 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
14:30| 8743 |ALBAC|ERZENI VLLAZNIA 3.80|3.251.976.25|3.20|11.0 | 6.00 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80[2.70 | 10.5] 1.95|6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
14:45/2993 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN ORUBAH 2.55|2.95)2.85|4.30]4.908.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90 |3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
15:00111039|GRE2A/PAOK Il LARISA 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0 | 6.00 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5] 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
15:00| 1141 [ITA3A |ATAL. M23 RENATE 1.62|3.45|5.70)2.55|10.5|4.50|18.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.72 | 5.50| 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.15| 2.75[ 1.87 | 5.50
15:00|/ 3704 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI RAFSANJAN 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70|2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
15:00| 8542 | GRE2A|NIKI VOL. APOLLON 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.93]16.0]2.75|35.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57]|1.55|3.45]3.30(22.0[2.15|2.45[1.47 | 6.00
15:00| 8545 |PRMV |TORIN.M19 LAZIO M19 (3:1) 2.05|3.70 1 2.95]3.25|4.805.90 9.00/1.80| 1.80|3.00| 2.60|3.15|2.55[1.85|5.70]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.56
15:15/2991 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL BUKAY. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
15:45/3702|IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. TRACT.S. 1.95/3.104.10(3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.412.70 | 5.40|3.80|4.00 | 2.70)2.00 | 6.25[2.85|10.5|2.25|3.00 | 2.45| 4.80
15:45/8716 |BUR 1 |BUMAMURU FLAMBEAU 3.10]3.00 | 2.35]5.40 | 3.90 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
16:00111636{INDS1 |GOA NORTHE.U. 1.42/4.30|7.00(2.00]|12.0]2.80|30.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.92|1.57|1.50|3.40]|2.75|14.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.40
16:00| 1902 |SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA DOMZALE 1.38/4.50|7.50[1.95|13.0]2.65|33.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.90 | 16.0[1.88 | 2.15[ 1.40 | 4.60
16:00| 6732 |INFRW |PHILIPP.W FINLAND W 12.0|6.00 | 1.20 1 22.0 | 1.60 2.2911.55|2.35 2.30|2.55
16:00| 8546 | JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT RAMTHA 1.70/3.35|5.10(2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.50 | 2.30 ] 1.87 | 5.903.05 | 12.0[2.25|2.95[2.10 | 5.60
16:30| 3721 |CAME |BAMENDA AIGLE RO. 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
16:30| 8657 |BWA1 |MATEBELE SECURITY 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40 | 4.70 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.92 | 2.65
17:00111024/QAT 2 |AL BIDDA AL MESAL. 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 5.60 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.62 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.80
17:00111026/QAT 2 |KHURAIT. SAILIYA 2.40|3.60]2.50]3.704.00|7.25|7.50|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95[1.85 |6.00| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
17:0011028 CFR  |ROSENBORG |VALERENGA 1.90/3.80|3.20(2.90|4.90|4.90|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05]2.40 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.301.82|6.75[1.45|1.65[1.60 | 2.20
17:00/ 3722 |CAME |CANON YA. BAMBOUTOS |2.50|3.05|2.85 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.92|2.65
17:15/2992 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI QADISIYAH 9.504.801.30|17.0|1.8238.0|2.55|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45[15.0 | 14.03.35|22.0| 1.47 | 3.20 | 2.15 | 2.45|6.25 | 1.40
17:30| 8869 |BFA | KOZAF USFA 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30 | 4.00 1.3413.00 | 5.40 2.20]3.00
18:00| 6432 AFCCL|AL AIN N.QARSHI 1.7213.50 | 4.70|2.65|7.00|4.50| 13.0) 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.55 |2.00) 1.70 | 4.50[2.45 | 11.0[1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.50
18:00| 8536 |BAH 2 | TAD.BURI MALKIYA 15.0/6.25|1.17[25.0|1.62]65.0|2.05]1.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.55]20.0 | 20.0]4.30 | 38.0|1.42|3.10|3.10|3.40|10.5| 1.35
18:00| 8537 |BAH 2 |BOURI A'ALI 6.75|3.90 | 1.4812.02.25|27.0|3.45|1.76| 1.95|3.45|2.85[10.5|9.50|3.15|18.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 5.60 | 1.65
18:00| 8538 |BAH 2 |ISA TOWN BAHREI.C. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 | 6.50]2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.90 | 2.40 ) 3.70 | 1.77
18:00/ 8674 |ALB  |SKENDERB. DIN.TIR. 2.40|3.102.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.302.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
18:30/3526 |CZE 1 |TEPLICE SIGMA 0. 2.45|3.102.85|4.10]4.908.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.20 | 3.30[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
18:30| 8547 |JOR 1 |M.SARHAN FAISALY 8.00|4.40|1.3715.0|2.0035.02.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|13.0 | 14.0|3.35|22.0| 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 2.70 | 6.25 | 1.55
19:00| 3723 |[CAME |COLOMB.L. DY.DOUAL. 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
19:00| 3823 |ZAF C |[PRETORIA CAPE TOWN 2.45|3.002.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.90 |3.50)2.20 | 7.50] 2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
19:00| 3824 |ZAF C |HIGHLA.P. SEKHUKH. 10.0/5.50|1.25(18.0|1.70]50.0|2.25]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10| 14.0 | 13.03.35|19.0]1.35|2.85[2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
19:00/ 3901 |MAR 1 |[FUS RABAT MAGRED T. 1.83/3.45|4.10)2.85|6.25]5.20|12.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.75|2.20]1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [1.77 | 3.25
19:00| 5241 |GRC C|PANATHIN. PAOK 2.40|3.20/3.1013.90|5.30|8.00| 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.60 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
19:00| 5272 |CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU ANORTHOS. 5.10/3.70/1.63|7.50 | 2.45]14.03.90[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.25|5.90[2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.97 ] 3.25 | 1.52
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |APOLL.L. AEL LIM. 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.50[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.502.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.00 | 3.60
19:00| 8548 |PRMV |ROMA M19 FIORE.M19 (1:3) 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.00| 5.00|5.60 | 9.00]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.95 | 2.30|1.75|5.10| 1.95| 7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
19:00|8720 |CL GENT MAC.HAIFA 1.95/3.50|3.90[3.10|5.90|5.80|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.15|2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73|2.15[1.97 | 3.15
19:30111029|CFR  |KLAGENF. FAVORITN. 2.10|3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
19:30(1142|ITA3A |PRO SESTO ALESSAND. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40]4.90|9.00|9.00/1.34|3.005.40|3.80(5.10|3.70)2.35|8.00]2.35|9.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
19:45|8870 |BFA  |SONABEL E.FILANTE 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
20:00111030/CFR  |VIKTOR.W. MANNSWO. 1.20/6.50|9.50(1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
20:00/3108 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. SAARBRU. 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 1.82
20:00|3221 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. RW ERFURT 2.10]3.702.903.25|4.606.00 | 8.50|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.40
20:00| 3229 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. LUCKENW. 2.20|3.60|2.803.45|4.606.50 | 8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75[3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.55
20:00/6433 AFCCL|NASSRR. AL FAIHA 1.20/6.50|10.5[1.48|16.0]2.00|65.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.80]1.37 |1.22]11.25|2.20|2.75|15.0[1.75 | 1.87[1.15| 4.10
20:00| 8729 |BRPA2|PRIMAV.EC CA JUVEN. 2.45|3.05/2.904.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.00
20:15|6731 | INFRW|PORTUG.W CZECHW 1.903.40/3.80[3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.95/2.30)1.82|5.10/2.35]9.50(1.78|2.20|1.87 | 3.10
20:30|1532 |BRA C |R.BRASIL. SAO RAIM. 2.25|3.30/3.003.60|5.00]6.75]9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80 [ 1.90 | 6.25|2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.05 | 2.70
21:00/1332 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO GUBIRA 1.803.70|3.60)2.75]|5.50|5.40 | 11.0] 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70 ] 2.35|9.50 | 1.90 | 2.45[1.92 | 3.30
21:00|1529 |BRA C |RIVER YPIRANGA 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80 | 2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |CHABAB M. OLIMP.S. 4.00|3.20(1.93]6.75|3.15|12.06.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.35
21:00/4491 |ISLLC |REYKJAVIK NJARDVIK 1.08/9.50 | 17.0f1.25|23.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 2.35|2.50
21:00| 8624 |[ENGD |HULL M21 CREWE M21 1.43/4.50|5.70(1.92|7.50 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.421.62
21:30|1530 |BRA C |[MANAUARA RETRO PE 2.75|3.20 | 2.45]|4.60 | 4.00|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60|2.15 | 7.25|2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.40
21:30/2001 |[ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL LUTON 1.23/6.75|11.0[1.57|18.0/2.15|70.0|3.20 | 1.30| 1.73 | 1.83|1.40 | 1.28]1.30 | 2.30| 2.80 | 15.0 [ 1.70 | 1.85[1.18 | 4.20
21:45111929 ENNI |CRAY W. CANVEY 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.20 | 2.70| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.10
22:00(12049 ELDVK|BRADFORD WYCOMBE 2.50|3.50]2.50|4.00]4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75[4.10 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.35
22:00) 1463 |ARG3A/CSD LIN. DEP.MER. 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
22:00|1793 |KO2KL |ADR JICA. QUEPOS C. 1.70|3.50|4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE::fcéﬁﬁj}rgﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00/6406 |CL PORTO ARSENAL 5.80|3.80|1.70]9.00|2.65]|20.0{4.90|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|8.50|8.00]2.90|13.0|1.80|5.40|1.95|2.50|5.00 | 1.85
22:00| 6407 |CL NAPOLI BARCELONA 2.95|3.50|2.50]4.90|4.10]9.50|8.002.08|1.75|2.90|2.60|4.60|3.70]2.05|7.50]|1.93|6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.50 | 2.20
22:00| 8673 |GIBCU |LIONS G. MANCH.62 9.00|5.30|1.28]16.0|1.72]50.0|2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|11.0|11.0]3.05|18.0|1.35|2.85|1.83 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.27
22:10| 1465 /ARG C|TIGRE CHACARITA 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.70 |3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
22:15/8714|S.Ma1 |FIORENT. S.GIOVAN. 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40 1.80 | 5.50 ] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
22:15| 8717 |S.Ma1 |MURATA TRE PENNE 5.20|3.70|1.62]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.90|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20|1.75 | 2.10| 3.70 | 1.62
22:15| 8718 |S.Ma1 |SAN MAR. J.DOGANA 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.70|1.70 | 2.05| 3.60 | 1.52
23:00| 1281 |COAP2 CORTULUA LEONES 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.40
23:00/1787 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. MUN.LIB. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
23:00|1791 |KO2KL |AD SARCHI MARINEROS 2.75|3.35|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
23:00| 1792 | KO2KL |ESCORPIO. SANTA ANA 1.85]3.60|3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70 | 10.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30|2.05 | 7.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.57 | 2.45
23:00| 8730 BRASE|FALCON AMERIC.SE 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30|2.45 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
00:00{11623/COLIQ |P.CABELLO NAC.MONT. 3.05|3.15]2.30]5.30|3.80]9.50|7.25]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50]2.20 | 9.50]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
00:00{1334 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE WILSTERM. 3.20|3.70|1.93]5.10|3.00]9.50|5.70|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80| 5.10 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.85|5.70|1.85 | 2.35|2.85 | 1.97
00:00| 1536 | BRCN |MARANHAO JUAZEIRE. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
00:00| 1537 BRCN |VITORIA NAUTICO 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60|2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
00:00| 8731 | BRPA2|CAPIVARI. RIO CLARO 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.204.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
00:15| 1522 |BRA C |SOUSA PB CRUZEIRO 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.92]35.0|2.75|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]13.0 | 12.0| 3.20 | 19.0]| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
00:15|1539 |BRABA/BARCEL.BA BAJAF. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80|2.30 | 3.70
00:30| 1523  BRA C |AUDAX RJ PORTUG.RJ 6.25|3.50 | 1.58111.0|2.45]|22.0|4.10|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|9.50 | 8.50|3.05|16.0|1.72|4.90|2.20 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.82
00:30| 1524 |BRA C |ANAPOLIS TOMBENSE 2.75|3.15]2.5014.60 | 4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
00:30|1531 |BRA C |TREZE PB ABC RN 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
00:30| 1533 |BRA C |ITABAIANA BRASILIE. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.206.50 | 9.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80|2.35|2.15 | 2.90
00:30| 8732 | BRPA2|EC NOR. FERROVI. 2.85|3.10(2.45]14.904.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30 | 3.99|2.20|8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.90 | 2.55
00:30| 8733 | BRPA2|LINENSE MONT.AZUL 1.80]3.45(4.2012.80|6.505.30 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
00:55|1525 |BRA C |[MOTO CLUB BAHIA 8.004.40|1.3715.0|1.97]33.0/2.80]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|12.0|11.0| 3.10 | 19.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.47
00:55| 8734 |BRPA2|VELO CLUB PIRACIC. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
00:55| 8735 |BRPA2|AA PORT. SAO BENTO 3.10|3.20|2.25]5.20|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.69|2.05 |3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
00:55| 8736 |BRPA2|COMERCIAL OESTE 4.40|3.45|1.7716.75|2.80]13.0|5.20| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.50 | 6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.98 | 2.55]3.99 | 1.90
00:55| 8740 | BRAC |JOINVILLE CONCOR.AC 1.93]3.25(3.90]3.15|6.50|5.90 | 12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.80
01:30| 1526 |BRA C |INDEP.AP AMAZONAS 8.50|4.50|1.35[16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]13.0 | 12.0|3.25|19.0]|1.52 |3.35]2.10|2.35|5.90 | 1.45
01:30( 1527 |BRA C |SAO LUIZ ITUANO 3.10|3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
01:30| 1534 |BRA C |C.RICA MS AMERIC.RN 3.00|3.202.30]5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60|4.20]2.15]9.00]|2.00 |6.75|1.85|2.50|2.95|2.35
02:00{1333 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE BOLIVAR 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.00|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.72] 2.10 | 1.85
02:00| 8737 |[URU C|CERRO FENIX 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
02:00| 8738 |BRPA2| TAUBATE EC S.JOSE 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45]10.0 | 6.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50| 1.95 | 6.25 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
02:10| 1466 |ARG C|VELEZ LAS PARE. 1.304.90|9.501.80|17.0]2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.77 | 1.42]|1.40 | 3.10 3.35| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35| 5.70
02:30(11620/COLIQ |AURORA BOTAFOGO 4.00|3.45|/1.8516.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.502.40 | 10.5/1.80 | 5.30|1.83 | 2.30|3.30 | 1.82
02:30| 1528 |BRA C [NOROESTE CUIABA 4.90(3.45(1.70|7.50 |2.65|15.0|4.80|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.00 |7.50]2.65|11.0]1.77|5.30|1.95|2.50|4.30 | 1.82
02:30| 1535 |BRA C |RONDONOP. ATLET.GO 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.20|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
02:30| 1538 | BRCN |SPORTR. FORTAL.CE 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50|6.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50]2.309.00]|1.92 |6.25|1.82 |2.45|3.05|2.20
02:30| 1542 BRA C |R.BRANCO CRB 7.75|4.201.40]|14.0|2.00]33.0/2.90|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5]3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50|1.95 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
02:30| 8549 |COLIQ |[NACION.A. ATL.NAC. 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
02:30| 8715 |GCW |PANAMA W COLOMB.W 6.754.10|1.45|11.0]2.15]27.0|3.15|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]9.50 | 9.00|2.95| 15.0| 1.57 | 3.70 | 1.95|2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
02:30| 8739 |BRAC |MARC.DIAS FIGUEIR. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
02:45|1272 |COL A |SANTA FE CPD JUN. 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
03:00{12050/MLS  |INT.MIAMI SALT LAKE 1.55]4.20(5.90]2.25|9.003.50|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.10]|1.98|1.70|1.53 |3.50|2.45|11.0]|1.52|1.82]|1.45]| 3.35
03:00/1706 |MEX 1 |TOLUCA SANTOS L. 1.65|4.00|5.20]2.50|7.75|4.00 | 17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.10 | 1.85|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.47 | 3.05
03:00/1786 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. CARTAGIN. 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
03:00| 6473 [CONC |CA INDEP. NEW ENGL. 3.50|3.40|2.00]5.10|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
03:05|1722 MEX 2 |TLAXCALA VENADOS 3.05|3.25|2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
04:00| 1562 |GUA1 |ANTIGUA DEP.MIXCO 1.50(3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0]|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30|3.30 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO SANTOS G. 1.25]5.20(11.0]1.72]|20.0]2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
05:00/1707 [MEX 1 |LEON CRUZ AZUL 2.55|3.35|2.75]|4.10|4.60]8.00|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|4.00 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.35
05:00/1708 [MEX 1 |AMERIKA MAZATLAN 1.30/5.80{9.00]1.75]|16.0]2.40 | 55.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.60 |1.40]|1.42|2.95]|3.10|15.0|1.80|2.00]1.30 | 4.50
05:00| 6483 |[CONC |CAVALRY ORLAND.C. 5.10|3.60(1.65]|7.75|2.50]|14.0|4.10|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5|1.62|3.99|1.67 | 2.00|3.40 | 1.57
05:05|1725 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. TEPATITL. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
10:00|4791 (IDN 1 |PERSIKABO PUSAMAN. 5.50|4.001.50|7.75|2.15]|16.0|3.35|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.60|3.60|1.72|2.10|3.80 | 1.50
10:00/4792 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. SLEMAN 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.00|4.80/9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]1.70 |4.50|2.10 | 7.75]1.70|2.00|1.70 | 2.70
10:00| 6541  AFCPF|MACARTHUR |CC MARIN. 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87




